Reg#

1039839
1039797
1039651
35157

1040012
1037663
1039880
35159

1040276
1037908
30820

1040878
32687

1039099
31670

1039653
1038785
1040731
1040733
1040342
1039296
1038695
1039940
1039144
23122

1039849
1039372
1040304
33316

1037871
1040594
1040612
1040587
1036788
1037784
1040545
1040433
1040206
1039135
35891

1037658
1040646
33971

1038827
1039784
1040573
32618

1039704
1039561
1038151
35601

33101

34103

1040417
1039490
1038826
1039665

33299
1040486

1039600

Horse’s Name

Owner’s Name'

HORSES DNA RECORDED IN 2005

SPRUCEDALE WYATT

REMLAP PAT’S MCKNIGHT
SHERMOUNT BOBBY

DAN LYN WILLEY

BLB KING

MAPLE RIDGE MAE
ORNDORFF’S FLASHY PATRICK
MAPLE RIDGE MARDI
GELINAS HARLEY WILFRED
HYJAK CHIPS RENAISANCE
ROSELEA GEE GEE
BRIDGEMANS LENA
BRIDGEMANS PENNY
NYGREN’S CASEY BOB
JUBILEE TITANIC

MARDEN MEADOWS PRINCE TORRY
MARDEN MEADOWS McWILLY
HARMONY WESTWARD PRINCE
HARMONY WESTWARD PATCH
MAPLE RIDGE ROCKET
HARMONY WESTWARD MATT
CAMELOT CHIP’S SUMMIT
HARMONY WESTWARD NEMO
EAST VIEW HOLIDAY MARTY
O’BRIEN JACK

RIDEAU RIDGE RUSTY

PRAIRE RIDGE QUINCEY
CAPTAIN’S BRETT
WHISPERING HILLS AL
MARDEN MEADOWS WIN STAR
ROCKY BAR TUCK

BUTTERFLY ACRES CONCERTO
ROCKY BAR NAKED

BEN MIDNIGHT JR

N/NJCX SPIKE CLASSIC PAT
MISTERS LINDSAY

LEE-CREST MASTER
BRIDGEMANS PAUL

JUBILEE SUNNY

BELGESTAR LEGAND SUPREME
K.C.H. DUKE

SEVEN ACRES BUCK A ROO

G L CELEBRATION ROCKY
PEECO’S AXEL

CAMELOT COMMANDER MERLOTT
REMLAP BLAZING BB

BHR MARKS DIXIE LEAH
SPRING BROOK GINGER
CAMELOT CHIP’S HARRY
REMLAP BANNERGIRL COLBY
PEECO’S TR. ACE

OVAL-B CAPTAIN HIGHLIGHT
ORNDORFF’S SUPREME VELVET
BERK’S LILY SUPREME
REBAR’S JASON LOLA
PEECO’S PLEASANT MIKE
PEECO’S COMMANDER

W.B. STATE OF THE ART
L.Y. CAPTAIN’S STORMY

ASHAM WEST REMBRANDT

Normand Cloutier
Gaston Blondin
Roy B Sherrer
Ferme Rija

Roger Boutin

Paul MacMillan
Paul MacMillan
Paul MacMillan
Serge Gosselin

Peter Maher

Kevin Bridgeman
Kevin Bridgeman
Kevin Bridgeman
Niall & Susan Campbell
Darwin & Louise Krebs
Leslie Bluhm

Keith Dennis

Jack R Rookes

Jack R Rookes

Paul MacMillan
Jack R Rookes
Brenda Bradshaw
Jack R Rookes
Ewart McLaughlin
Dennis L. Cook
Debbie & Warren Aggett
Dennis & Jean Nygren
Tim Davidson

Mark Van De Spiegle
George Lupton
Nick DenBrok
Nick DenBrok
Nick DenBrok

Paul Benoit

Jean-Nil Dionne
Brillinger Farms
Marvin Kant
Gerald Hendry
Gilles Cormier
Alonzo Allain
David S. Hood

Denis Lauzon Plumbing Inc.

Robert Filion

Trent Peel

David K. Kuepfer
Beth Palmer

Larry & Heather Dew
Cyrus Bernard, Jr
Keith R. Garner

Beth Palmer

Trent Peel

Garnet & Ellsworth Ross
Robert Wright
William Prins
William Prins

Blaine Peel

Blaine Peel

Paul M Lindquist & Sons

Gordon Nesbitt
John G Walker

City

Brownsburg, Chat
Ville des Laurentides
Mountain
Durham Sud

St. Hon de Shenley
Mountain
Mountain
Mountain
Contrecoeur

Lisle

Binscarth
Binscarth
Binscarth
Bjorkdale
Didsbury

Chesley
Markdale
Manson

Manson
Mountain
Manson
Wilsonville
Manson
Tillsonburg
Westville

Belle Vallee
Archerwill
Milverton
Treherne

Embro

Esterhazy
Esterhazy
Esterhazy
St-Albert

St Hub de R.du Loup
Newmarket
Englehart

Kronau

La Salle

Ste Marie de Kent
McLeod Hill
Embrun

Mirabel

Miniota
Milverton
Schomberg
Windthorst
Tignish

Embro
Schomberg
Miniota
Montague
Cookshire

Fort Saskatchewan
Fort Saskatchewan
Miniota

Miniota

Cameron
Gatineau

Guelph

Prov

PQ
PQ
ON
QC
PQ
ON
ON
ON
QC
ON
MB
MB
MB
SK
AB
ON
ON
MB
MB
ON
MB
ON
MB
ON
NS
ON
SK
ON
MB
ON
SK
SK
SK
ON
PQ
ON
ON
SK
MB
NB
NB
ON
QC
MB
ON
ON
SK
PE
ON
ON
MB
PE
PQ
AB
AB
MB
MB
ON
PQ
ON



